EARLY VOTING
HISTORY

County Name
Election Name

Hockley County

2022 CITY OF LEVELLAND DISTRICT A

RUNOFF

Election Type General

Report
From
To

06/06/22 5:32 PM
06/06/22 7:00 AM
06/06/22 7:00 PM
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Name

RUBY WALLACE BRACKENS
CASSANDRA GAY BRIDGES
SOYLA PAZ HERNANDEZ
LEWIS MICHAEL HOLSTER

GWENDOLYN VERETTO JACKSON

RAYMON KYNN JACKSON
LEONARD JEROME JOHNSON
PATRICIA SUE JOHNSON
DEBORAH ANN PAYNE
SHERRY LENELL PHELPS
BARRY DON PHELPS

DEVIN SCOTT SONNENBURG
MICHAEL HUGH SWEENEY
RETA JOLENE SWEENEY
JAMES KENNETH WALKER
JO BETH BARNES WALKER
MICHAL COALE WHIPPLE
NICKEY JOE WILLIAMS

State ID

1042207105
1042258614
1042162034
1042277340
1042154781
1042154813
1093003499
1093003508
1042161345
1042208284
1042208278
1162305434
1042157725
1042157739
1042157328
1042157316
1042267667
1042156587

Polling Place

ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE
ELECTION OFFICE

Time

06/06/22 2:45 PM
06/06/22 2:20 PM
06/06/22 11:15 AM
06/06/22 1:58 PM
06/06/22 12:52 PM
06/06/22 12:51 PM
06/06/22 5:04 PM
06/06/22 5:04 PM
06/06/22 9:49 AM
06/06/22 5:17 PM
06/06/22 4:54 PM
06/06/22 12:08 PM
06/06/22 12:10 PM
06/06/22 12:09 PM
06/06/22 12:17 PM
06/06/22 12:18 PM
06/06/22 9:35 AM
06/06/22 11:23 AM

Precinct
36
16
21
21
16
16
21
21
21
21
21
36
21
21
21
21
21
16
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