

## **EARLY VOTING HISTORY**

**County Name Hockley County Election Name** 

2022 CITY OF LEVELLAND DISTRICT A

RUNOFF

**Election Type** General

Report From То

06/06/22 5:32 PM 06/06/22 7:00 AM 06/06/22 7:00 PM

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Time	Precinct
1	RUBY WALLACE BRACKENS	1042207105	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 2:45 PM	36
2	CASSANDRA GAY BRIDGES	1042258614	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 2:20 PM	16
3	SOYLA PAZ HERNANDEZ	1042162034	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 11:15 AM	21
4	LEWIS MICHAEL HOLSTER	1042277340	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 1:58 PM	21
5	GWENDOLYN VERETTO JACKSON	1042154781	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 12:52 PM	16
6	RAYMON KYNN JACKSON	1042154813	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 12:51 PM	16
7	LEONARD JEROME JOHNSON	1093003499	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 5:04 PM	21
8	PATRICIA SUE JOHNSON	1093003508	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 5:04 PM	21
9	DEBORAH ANN PAYNE	1042161345	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 9:49 AM	21
10	SHERRY LENELL PHELPS	1042208284	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 5:17 PM	21
11	BARRY DON PHELPS	1042208278	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 4:54 PM	21
12	DEVIN SCOTT SONNENBURG	1162305434	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 12:08 PM	36
13	MICHAEL HUGH SWEENEY	1042157725	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 12:10 PM	21
14	RETA JOLENE SWEENEY	1042157739	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 12:09 PM	21
15	JAMES KENNETH WALKER	1042157328	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 12:17 PM	21
16	JO BETH BARNES WALKER	1042157316	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 12:18 PM	21
17	MICHAL COALE WHIPPLE	1042267667	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 9:35 AM	21
18	NICKEY JOE WILLIAMS	1042156587	ELECTION OFFICE	06/06/22 11:23 AM	16